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21.	
  TMP-­‐Weitsprung-­‐Mee3ng	
  der	
  Weltklasse	
  in	
  Bad	
  Langensalza	
  2014
Date:	
  	
  28	
  June	
  2014 Start	
  Time:	
  3:30	
  pm	
   End	
  Time:	
  4:55	
  pm

Long	
  Jump	
  Men

Rank Name Na3on/Club DOB Result
1 2 3 4 5 6

1 Jinzhe	
  LI China 1989
7,64 8,00 8,15 8,13 8,13 8,47 8,47
+	
  0,5 +	
  0,7 +	
  1,6 -­‐	
  0,1 +	
  0,5 +	
  0,0 +	
  0,0

2 Chris3an	
  REIF LC	
  Rehlingen 1984
8,02 7,97 X 8,00 8,04 -­‐ 8,04
+	
  1,0 -­‐	
  0,7 +	
  0,1 +	
  1,1 +	
  0,1 +	
  0,1

3 Zarck	
  VISSER Republic	
  South	
  Africa 1989
7,79 7,82 X 7,72 7,87 8,00 8,00
+	
  0,6 +	
  1,3 +	
  0,9 +	
  0,9 +	
  0,4 +	
  0,0 +	
  0,0

4 Salim	
  SDIRI France 1978
7,69 7,88 7,92 7,87 X 7,81 7,92
+	
  1,6 +	
  0,9 +	
  0,9 +	
  0,6 +	
  0,5 +	
  0,5 +0,9

5 Ignisious	
  GAISAH Nederlands 1983
7,71 7,69 7,75 7,88 7,69 X 7,88
+	
  1,8 +	
  0,0 +	
  1,6 +	
  0,9 -­‐	
  0,5 +	
  1,3 +	
  0,9

6 Ndiss	
  Kaba	
  BADJI Senegal 1983
7,59 7,58 7,86 7,72 X X 7,86
+	
  2,5 +	
  0,1 +	
  0,2 +	
  0,3 +	
  0,5 +	
  0,5 +	
  0,2

7 Robert	
  CROWTHER Australia 1987
7,62 7,68 X 7,41 7,46 X 7,68
+	
  1,4 +	
  0,3 +	
  0,6 +	
  0,1 -­‐	
  0,2 -­‐	
  0,2 +	
  0,3

8 Alyn	
  CAMARA TSV	
  Bayer	
  04	
  Leverkusen 1989
7,66 X 7,57 7,52 X X 7,66
+	
  2,5 +	
  0,8 -­‐	
  0,4 -­‐	
  0,5 -­‐	
  0,1 -­‐	
  0,6 +	
  2,5

9 Sebas3an	
  BAYER Hamburger	
  SV 1986
7,52 7,58 7,48 7,58
+	
  1,2 +	
  1,6 +	
  1,1 +	
  1,6

10 Tommi	
  EVILÄ Finland 1980
7,17 7,25 7,40 7,40
+	
  2,6 +	
  1,3 +	
  0,7 +	
  0,7

11 Godfrey	
  Khotso	
  MOKOENA Republic	
  South	
  Africa 1985
X 7,37 X 7,37

+	
  1,4 +	
  1,0 +	
  1,3 +	
  1,0


